
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000506-2024 

Contract

Vehicle Hire- Short to Medium Term

UK POWER NETWORKS (TRANSPORT) LIMITED

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2024/S 000-000506

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-02874b  

Published 8 January 2024, 1:52pm

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

UK POWER NETWORKS (TRANSPORT) LIMITED

Newington House,237 Southwark Bridge Road

LONDON

SE16NP

Contact

Gilly Eren

Email

gulhayat.eren@ukpowernetworks.co.uk

Telephone

+44 7840386505

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000506-2024
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000506-2024
mailto:gulhayat.eren@ukpowernetworks.co.uk


Page 2 to 6

Country

United Kingdom

Region code

UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

Companies House

02891435

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.ukpowernetworks.co.uk/

I.6) Main activity

Electricity

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Vehicle Hire- Short to Medium Term

II.1.2) Main CPV code

60100000 - Road transport services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

Vehicle Hire Services- Short to Medium Term

https://www.ukpowernetworks.co.uk/


Page 3 to 6

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKI44 - Lewisham and Southwark

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Vehicle Hire Services (Short to Medium Term)

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

Initial term of 5 years with option to extend up to 3 further years, a potential 8 years in total

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Negotiated procedure with prior call for competition

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2021/S 000-000004

/Notice/000004-2021


Page 4 to 6

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

MAA-20230252

Title

Vehicle Hire- Short to Medium Term

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

7 November 2023

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

MAA-20230253

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

7 November 2023



Page 5 to 6

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

MAA-20230254

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

7 November 2023

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

MAA-20230255

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

7 November 2023



Page 6 to 6

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

MAA-20230256

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

7 November 2023

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

UK Power Networks (Transport) Limited

London

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-05-21T00:09:32+0100
	TCPDF




